
2022 
Sat 22nd Jan   Sarah McQuaid     Tiddy Hall 
    Simon Loake 
 
Sat 12th Feb    Paul Cowley      Tiddy Hall 
    MAIR 
 
Sat 5th March   Miranda Sykes      Tiddy Hall 
    Colin Pitts 
 
Sat 19th March   Track Dogs      Tiddy Hall 
    Robert Lane 
 
Sat April 2nd    Over The Moon (Canadian Band)  Tiddy Hall 
    Linda Watkins 
 
Sat 23rd April   MEGSON     Tiddy Hall 
 
Sat 21st May   Sunjay      Tiddy Hall 
    Katie Harris 
 
Sat 4th June    Bob Fox & Billy Mitchell    Tiddy Hall 
    Dan Sealey 
 
Sat 10th September  Pete Morton     Tiddy Hall 
    Paul Walker & Karen Pfeiffer 
 
Sat 1st October   Kathryn Roberts & Sean Lakeman  Tiddy Hall 
 
Sat 22nd Oct   Steve Tilston      Tiddy Hall 
    Odette Michell 
 
Sat 12th Nov   Anthony John Clarke & Dave Pegg  Tiddy Hall 
    Bruce Gomersall  
 
Sat 17th Dec   Vicki Swan & Jonny Dyer   Tiddy Hall 
    Mark Pidgeon 
 


